
Place NOM PRENOM Club
Chute  

AR
Chute 

AV
Recul 1 Recul 2 Av 1 Av 2

Osaeko
mi

LDS Varié Post Total J1
Chute  

AR
Chute 

AV
Recul 1 Recul 2 Av 1 Av 2

Osaeko
mi

LDS Varié Post Total J2
TOT 24 

/25
MOY ECU

1 DEMARIE HUGO JUDO CLUB BARRABAN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 20 10 O

2 SANMIQUEL PAUL DOJO CLUB MENDE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 20 10 O

3 BOURRET MATTHEW JC MARVEJOLS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 20 10 O

4 CHARDAYRE NOLHAN JUDO CLUB BARRABAN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 9 19 9,5 O

5 MEYNIER ULYSSE DOJO CLUB MENDE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 8 18 9 O

6 BONHOMME JULES JUDO MARGERIDE 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 9 18 9 O

7 CAMPBELL WEBER JOSHUA DOJO CLUB MENDE 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 9 18 9 O

8 SRISAR WALID JC MARVEJOLS 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 18 9 O

9 WOLNICZAK NATHAN DOJO CLUB MENDE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 18 9 O

10 MUGNIER BASTIEN JC LANGONAIS 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 8 17 8,5 O

11 BOURGEOIS BAPTISTE JC MARVEJOLS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 9 17 8,5 O

12 ESCUDERO ANDY JC LANGONAIS 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 17 8,5 O

13 GALEOTE ARTHUR JC MARVEJOLS 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 17 8,5 O

14 MEISTER NOLAN JUDO MARGERIDE 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 8 16 8 O

15 RICHARD LEON DOJO CLUB MENDE 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 9 16 8 O

16 PRUNEL ARTHUR DOJO CLUB MENDE 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 8 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 7 15 7,5 A

17 SERVIERES ANTOINE DOJO CLUB MENDE 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 8 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 7 15 7,5 A

18 GAUTHIER YANIS JUDO MARGERIDE 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 6 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 15 7,5 A

19 BACCAM TAO JUDO CLUB BARRABAN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 8 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 6 14 7 A

20 BOURGEOIS THEO JUDO CLUB ST ALBAN 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 6 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 8 14 7 A

21 PEFFREDO ENZO JC MARVEJOLS 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 7 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 13 6,5 A

22 PERRET YAN JC MARVEJOLS 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 7 13 6,5 A

23 HINDERSCHIETT JULES JUDO CLUB ST ALBAN 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 8 13 6,5 A

24 BOYER SIMON JUDO MARGERIDE 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 11 5,5 A

25 VERNHET ELIO DOJO CLUB MENDE 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 5 11 5,5 A

26 JEUDY ESTEBAN JUDO MARGERIDE 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 6 11 5,5 A

27 NURIT JULIEN JUDO CLUB ST ALBAN 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 10 5 B

28 URARII MAUI DOJO CLUB MENDE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 9 0 9 4,5 B

29 TREMOULET HUGO JUDO MARGERIDE 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 9 4,5 B

MINI LOUPS GARCONS 24-25



30 AMEZZIANE ANASS JC MARVEJOLS 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 9 4,5 B

31 VEYSSIERE MAEL JC MARVEJOLS 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 9 9 4,5 B

32 GALTIER MAEL DOJO CLUB MENDE 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 9 9 4,5 B

33 STEIN ALBERT JC MARVEJOLS 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 8 0 8 4 B

34 LA FISCA KAMYL DOJO CLUB MENDE 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 8 4 B

35 PORTEFAIX VICTOR JUDO CLUB ST ALBAN 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 8 8 4 B

36 RODRIGUEZ ASLAN DOJO CLUB MENDE 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 8 8 4

37 DE PIETRIE ALEXANDRE JC MARVEJOLS 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 8 8 4

38 BLANC ARTHUR IPPON CANOURGUAIS 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 8 8 4

39 BOUDRINGHIN JULES DOJO CLUB MENDE 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 7 0 7 3,5

40 CHAPON MARTIN DOJO CLUB MENDE 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 7 0 7 3,5

41 BAZALGETTE AXEL JUDO CLUB ST ALBAN 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 7 7 3,5

42 DUPARC ADRIEN JUDO CLUB BARRABAN 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 7 7 3,5

43 JACQUIER TIMAO JUDO CLUB FLORACOIS 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 6 6 3

44 DENNEULIN MALOE DOJO CLUB MENDE 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 6 6 3

45 BOUSQUET BAPTISTE DOJO CLUB MENDE 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 5 2,5

46 LEAL ILANN DOJO CLUB MENDE 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 2,5

47 CHALMETON TIMEO JUDO CLUB BARRABAN 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 5 5 2,5

48 GIGAN YVAN JC FLORACOIS 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

49 NEGRON LEO JC LANGONAIS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 3 1,5

50 MALIGES GASPARD JC MARVEJOLS 0 0 0 0

51 PUMAIN TIMEO JC LANGONAIS 0 0 0 0

52 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0


